Linear Motors
LMA INTERFACE DRAWINGS
F E D C
1
2
3
F E D C B A
2

B
(M)
(
)
20
A B C D E F G H J K L M
LMA11-030
2
8 16 30 61
201.7
1
54
6
20,5 22,5
25,1
LMA11-050 18 36 50 81
56
30,5 32,5
LMA11-070 26 26 70 101
2 9
40,5 42,5
LMA11-100 36 36 100 131 58 55,5 57,5
LMA22-030
4
8 16 30 61
377.7
1
54
10
20,5 22,5
38,1
LMA22-050 18 36 50 81
56
30,5 32,5
LMA22-070 26 26 70 101
2 15
40,5 42,5
LMA22-100 36 36 100 131 58 55,5 57,5K L M N
Mwd030 60 45 10 6
Mwd050 80 65 12 8
Mwd070 100 85 12 8
Mwd100 130 115 14 10